PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

DX479 - DX4 Hi-Vis Softshell Bodywarmer
Collection: DX4

Range: High Visibility

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Hi-Vis Softshell Gilet uses a body-mapped design to balance
insulation and freedom of movement. Constructed using premium HiVisTex
Pro tape, offering freedom of movement due to its segmented construction.
Two zipped chest pockets, side entry pockets and internal pockets offer
plenty of secure storage space.

B

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's most dynamic workwear collection yet.
This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required
of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

Features

- Body-mapped design helps balance insulation and increase freedom of
High Visibility movement
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our

High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, . Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
comfort, protection and performance.

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- Inner soft Insulatex™ lining traps heat fast keeping the wearer warm
and protected from the elements

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1 (Size: S) - Zipped chest pocket

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size: M-4XL)

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Internal pocket for safe storage

- Side zip pockets
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Contrast colouring for added style

- Curved back hem for added protection
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

DX479 - DX4 Hi-Vis Softshell Bodywarmer
Commodity Code: 6103330000
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Item
DX479YBRS
DX479YBRM
DX479YBRL

DX479YBRXL
DX479YBRXXL
DX479YBRXXXL
DX479YBR4XL

Weight(Kg)
0.5710
0.6000
0.6320
0.6770
0.6870
0.7320
0.7620

Cubic(m?)
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040

EAN13

5036108389070
5036108389063
5036108389056
5036108389087
5036108389094
5036108389100
5036108389049

DUN14

15036108873736
15036108873729
15036108873712
15036108873743
15036108873750
15036108873767
15036108873705
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